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Tube cleaning system with water feeding attachment for wet application in condenser & cooler tubes.

Features :

Operates on single phase supply which is easily available

Water flows through the shaft. It softs the scale & flushes out from the tube

Tube cleaner is operates by foot. So operator concentrate on cleaning operation

Flexible shafts are easily connected & disconnected

Moblie trolley for easy movement

Water flows through the shaft when operator press the foot pedal

Stainless steel inner cores ensure our shafts have longest life, flexibility and resistance to corrosion.

Since the inner core of the shafts are the heart of the system and take most of the strain, stainless

steel inner cores cause our shafts to last longer.

ELECTRIC TUBE CLEANERS
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ALUMINIUM CAP

INTERNALLY 
LUBRICATED 
SHAFT INSERT

WEAR RESISTANT 
NYLON OUTER CASING  

STAINLESS STEEL
 INNER CORE 

SHAFT STOP 
 

TUBE OD.

INCH

1/4"- 1"

1/4"- 1"

1"- 1.1/2"

1"- 1.1/2"

1/4" - 1"

6.35 - 25.40

6.35 - 25.40

25040 -38.10

25040 -38.10

6.35 -25.40

MM
MODEL NO.

PFTC - 1

PFTC - 2

PFTC - 3

PFTC - 4

PORTO

HP

1/2

3/4

1

2

1/2

KW

0.40

0.60

0.75

1.50

0.40

MOTER

 SPEED RPM

890

890

1780

1780

1780

WEIGHT 

(KG.)

28.0

30.0

32.0

38.0

16.0

MOTER POWER 

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS WITH STAILESS STEEL INNER CORE  

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS WITH STAILESS STEEL INNER CORE  

To order flexible shaft, determine tube I.D and length of the longest tube. order flexible shaft to 

correspond with tube I.D. and lengths. please ask us for special or longer lengths.  
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TUBE CLEANING SYSTEM 
( Electric 230v Single Phase Ac )
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