



ELECTRIC TUBE CLEANERS

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS WITH STAILESS STEEL INNER CORE

Tube cleaning system with water feeding attachment for wet application in condenser & cooler tubes. Features:

- Operates on single phase supply which is easily available
- Water flows through the shaft. It softs the scale & flushes out from the tube
- Tube cleaner is operates by foot. So operator concentrate on cleaning operation
- Flexible shafts are easily connected & disconnected
- Moblie trolley for easy movement
- Water flows through the shaft when operator press the foot pedal

TUBE OD.		MODEL NO	MOTER POWER		MOTER	WEIGHT
INCH	ММ	MODEL NO.	НР	KW	SPEED RPM	(KG.)
1/4"- 1"	6.35 - 25.40	PFTC - 1	1/2	0.40	890	28.0
1/4"- 1"	6.35 - 25.40	PFTC - 2	3/4	0.60	890	30.0
1"- 1.1/2"	25040 -38.10	PFTC - 3	1	0.75	1780	32.0
1"- 1.1/2"	25040 -38.10	PFTC - 4	2	1.50	1780	38.0
1/4" - 1"	6.35 -25.40	PORTO	1/2	0.40	1780	16.0

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS WITH STAILESS STEEL INNER CORE

Stainless steel inner cores ensure our shafts have longest life, flexibility and resistance to corrosion. Since the inner core of the shafts are the heart of the system and take most of the strain, stainless steel inner cores cause our shafts to last longer.

To order flexible shaft, determine tube I.D and length of the longest tube. order flexible shaft to correspond with tube I.D. and lengths. please ask us for special or longer lengths.